VEHICULOS 2021

A-048237-VE
B-2264-PS
A-4378-DU

7560-FZT
A-2415-DU
4155-CYV
2572-CWK
6001-CWR
5954-CWR
A-3139-EC
4075-GKB
2978-DNH
3179-KCW
4297-JTL
7804-DJY
A-1248-DU
A-6743-CF
4988-DTD
2669-CWK
5034-DVW
1251-FCB
1249-FCB
2705-GHN
2713-GHN
9315-JMC
0110-JYP
8530-HHB
3992-FBC
2632-CWK
E-3394-BDB
5766-DGS
2640-BMJ
3113-BYS
0111-JYP

MARCA-MODELO

MOTOCULTOR VOLPINO
FORD MAVERICK 2.7 TD
SUZIKI GS 500
NISSAN CABSTAR 110.35
NISSAN PATROL 6C
KIA SORRENTO 2.5
FIAT PUNTO 75 EL
NISSAN X-TRAI 2.2.D

NISSAN CABSTAR 110.35 CAJA

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 HDI
PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 HDI
FIAT DOBLO 1.3 JTD
MITSUBISHI CANTER N2

TOYOTA AURIS 140H ACTIVE HIBRID

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 HDI
NISSAN PATROL
YAMAHA XT 660 Z
SEAT IBIZA 1.9 TDI

NISSAN CABSTAR 110.35 CAJA

YAMAHA XT 660 Z
SUZUKI GN 125
SUZUKI GN 125
SUZUKI GN 250
SUZUKI GN 250

FORD C-MAX 1.0

FORD C-MAX 1.0

PIAGGIO VESPA LIBERTY
FIAT STILO 1.2 ACTIVE
FIAT PUNTO 75 EL
MOTOCULTOR VOLPINO GA
CITROEN C4 HDI
PEUGEOT 106 1.1 MAX
SEAT INCA HAPPY 1.9 D
FORD C-MAX 1.0

DEPARTAMENTO

JARDINES
PROTECCION CIVIL
PROTECCION CIVIL

ELECTRICISTAS
MEDIO AMBIENTE
MEDIO AMBIENTE
OFICINA TECNICA

OBRAS
OBRAS
PINTORES
PINTORES
FONTANERIA
OBRAS
OFICINA TECNICA
OBRAS
POLICIA LOCAL
PROTECCION CIVIL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

POLICIA LOCAL

NOTIFICADORES

DEPORTES

MUSEO
CEMENTERIO
DEPORTES
SERVICIOS SOCIALES
ELECTRICISTAS
POLICIA LOCAL



